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STT Trận Mã 
số Số điện thoại Kết 

quả Thời gian

1 Brazil-Costa Rica T24 84933741765 2-0 21/06/2018 12:30:08

2 Nigeria-Iceland T25 84905400858 2-0 21/06/2018 12:31:25

3 Serbia-Thụy Sỹ T26 84919651393 1-2 19/06/2018 19:59:41

4 Hàn Quốc-Mexico T28 841263406749 1-2 17/06/2018 14:55:44

5 Đức-Thụy Điển T29 84907113030 2-1 15/06/2018 19:45:20

6 Anh-Panama T30 84933969619 6-1 24/06/2018 14:33:27

7 Nhật Bản-Senegal T31 84908362409 2-2 19/06/2018 16:15:07

8 Ba Lan-Colombia T32 84933741765 0-3 24/06/2018 19:02:54

9 Uruguay-Nga T33 841686570147 3-0 23/06/2018 22:36:28

10 Saudi Arabia-Ai Cập T34 84903167037 2-1 25/06/2018 12:07:56

11 Tây Ban Nha-Marocco T35 84963027720 2-2 25/06/2018 02:10:41

12 Iran-Bồ Đào Nha T36 84908397282 1-1 14/06/2018 18:28:54

13 Đan Mạch-Pháp T37 84933741765 0-0 25/06/2018 12:17:02

14 Australia-Peru T38 84983044909 0-2 25/06/2018 19:20:33

15 Iceland-Crotia T39 84906534001 1-2 15/06/2018 22:11:16

16 Nigeria-Argentina T40 84987313789 1-2 23/06/2018 09:27:33

17 Mexico-Thụy Điển T41 84908668129 0-3 27/06/2018 18:35:11

18 Hàn Quốc-Đức T42 84908362409 2-0 27/06/2018 16:27:19

19 Serbia-Brazil T43 841628744088 0-2 21/06/2018 07:05:46

20 Thụy Sỹ-Costa Rica T44 841694292610 2-2 27/06/2018 09:51:35

21 Senegal-Colombia T45 84978233339 0-1 15/06/2018 19:43:26

22 Nhật Bản-Ba Lan T46 841675424300 0-1 15/06/2018 19:30:42

23 Anh-Bỉ T47 84907113030 0-1  15/06/2018 19:56:23

24 Panama-Tunisia T48 84946495879 1-2  27/06/2018 15:50:58

25 Pháp-Argentina T49 84937632096 4-3  29/06/2018 14:24:32

26 Uruguay-Bồ Đào Nha T50 84908800488 2-1 27/06/2018 11:08:47

27 Tây Ban Nha-Nga T51 84906534001 1-1 15/06/2018 05:55:52

28 Croatia-Đan Mạch T52 84908397282 1-1 14/06/2018 18:32:42

29 Brazil-Mexico T53 84912331676 2-0 28/06/2018 21:30:43

30 Thụy Điển-Thụy Sỹ T55 84906534001 1-0 15/06/2018 08:33:35

31 Colombia-Anh T56 84908397282 1-1 14/06/2018 18:33:16

32 Uruguay-Pháp T57 84973843672 0-2  27/06/2018 08:32:35

33 Brazil-Bỉ T58 84973843672 1-2 27/06/2018 08:30:22

34 Thụy Điển-Anh T59 84989043029 0-2  27/06/2018 08:21:00

35 Nga-Croatia T60 84907113030 2-2  27/06/2018 07:29:57

STT Trận Mã số Số điện thoại Kết quả Thời gian

1 Brazil-Costa Rica T24 84933741765 2-0 21/06/2018 12:30:08

2 Brazil-Costa Rica T24 84975066098 2-0 22/06/2018 18:51:42

3 Nigeria-Iceland T25 84905400858 2-0 21/06/2018 12:31:25

4 Nigeria-Iceland T25 84933741765 2-0 21/06/2018 12:33:51

5 Serbia-Thụy Sỹ T26 84919651393 1-2 19/06/2018 19:59:41

6 Serbia-Thụy Sỹ T26 84933741765 1-2 21/06/2018 21:10:02

7 Hàn Quốc-Mexico T28 841263406749 1-2 17/06/2018 14:55:44

8 Hàn Quốc-Mexico T28 84933741765 1-2  22/06/2018 18:00:01

9 Đức-Thụy Điển T29 84907113030 2-1 15/06/2018 19:45:20

10 Đức-Thụy Điển T29 84908362409 2-1 19/06/2018 16:14:22

11 Đức-Thụy Điển T29 84933741765 2-1 22/06/2018 20:22:53

12 Đức-Thụy Điển T29 841223938132 2-1  22/06/2018 23:30:54

13 Anh-Panama T30 84933969619 6-1 24/06/2018 14:33:27

14 Nhật Bản-Senegal T31 84908362409 2-2 19/06/2018 16:15:07

15 Nhật Bản-Senegal T31 841693139018 2-2 24/06/2018 23:29:20

16 Ba Lan-Colombia T32 84933741765 0-3 24/06/2018 19:02:54

17 Uruguay-Nga T33 841686570147 3-0 23/06/2018 22:36:28

18 Saudi Arabia-Ai Cập T34 84903167037 2-1 25/06/2018 12:07:56

19 Tây Ban Nha-Marocco T35 84963027720 2-2 25/06/2018 02:10:41

20 Iran-Bồ Đào Nha T36 84908397282 1-1 14/06/2018 18:28:54

21 Iran-Bồ Đào Nha T36 84933741765 1-1 25/06/2018 12:13:42

22 Đan Mạch-Pháp T37 84933741765 0-0 25/06/2018 12:17:02

23 Australia-Peru T38 84983044909 0-2 25/06/2018 19:20:33

24 Australia-Peru T38 84933741765 0-2 25/06/2018 20:08:59

25 Iceland-Crotia T39 84906534001 1-2 15/06/2018 22:11:16

26 Iceland-Crotia T39 84933741765 1-2 25/06/2018 20:12:33

27 Nigeria-Argentina T40 84987313789 1-2 23/06/2018 09:27:33

28 Nigeria-Argentina T40 841223938132 1-2 23/06/2018 20:06:50

29 Nigeria-Argentina T40 84933741765 1-2 25/06/2018 20:14:45

30 Mexico-Thụy Điển T41 84908668129 0-3 27/06/2018 18:35:11

31 Hàn Quốc-Đức T42 84908362409 2-0 27/06/2018 16:27:19

32 Serbia-Brazil T43 841628744088 0-2 21/06/2018 07:05:46

33 Serbia-Brazil T43 84933741765 0-2 26/06/2018 19:26:15

34 Serbia-Brazil T43 84908736242 0-2 27/06/2018 09:44:31

35 Serbia-Brazil T43 84908362409 0-2  27/06/2018 16:28:23

36 Thụy Sỹ-Costa Rica T44 841694292610 2-2 27/06/2018 09:51:35

37 Senegal-Colombia T45 84978233339 0-1 15/06/2018 19:43:26

38 Senegal-Colombia T45 84907113030 0-1 15/06/2018 19:54:49

39 Senegal-Colombia T45 84929424535 0-1 19/06/2018 16:04:00

40 Senegal-Colombia T45 84933741765 0-1 26/06/2018 19:34:17

41 Nhật Bản-Ba Lan T46 841675424300 0-1 15/06/2018 19:30:42

42 Nhật Bản-Ba Lan T46 84907113030 0-1 15/06/2018 19:55:25

43 Nhật Bản-Ba Lan T46 84906534001 0-1 15/06/2018 22:30:29

44 Nhật Bản-Ba Lan T46 841229661655 0-1  18/06/2018 09:40:53

45 Nhật Bản-Ba Lan T46 84929424535 0-1  19/06/2018 16:04:13

46 Nhật Bản-Ba Lan T46 84933741765 0-1 26/06/2018 19:38:35

47 Anh-Bỉ T47 84907113030 0-1  15/06/2018 19:56:23

48 Anh-Bỉ T47 84909216029 0-1 25/06/2018 00:42:51

49 Anh-Bỉ T47 84933741765 0-1 26/06/2018 21:15:40

50 Panama-Tunisia T48 84946495879 1-2  27/06/2018 15:50:58

51 Panama-Tunisia T48 84937593059 1-2  27/06/2018 16:01:09

52 Panama-Tunisia T48 84908736242 1-2 28/06/2018 09:17:44

53 Pháp-Argentina T49 84937632096 4-3  29/06/2018 14:24:32

54 Uruguay-Bồ Đào Nha T50 84908800488 2-1 27/06/2018 11:08:47

55 Uruguay-Bồ Đào Nha T50 84907113030 2-1 27/06/2018 20:04:42

56 Uruguay-Bồ Đào Nha T50 84933741765 2-1  27/06/2018 20:54:49

57 Uruguay-Bồ Đào Nha T50 841223938132 2-1  27/06/2018 22:13:41

58 Uruguay-Bồ Đào Nha T50 84933977992 2-1 29/06/2018 08:16:37

59 Uruguay-Bồ Đào Nha T50 84902485804 2-1 30/06/2018 17:09:08

60 Tây Ban Nha-Nga T51 84906534001 1-1 15/06/2018 05:55:52

61 Tây Ban Nha-Nga T51 84933873273 1-1  27/06/2018 02:54:20

62 Tây Ban Nha-Nga T51 84933741765 1-1 28/06/2018 10:14:03

63 Tây Ban Nha-Nga T51 84987027939 1-1 29/06/2018 10:51:05

64 Croatia-Đan Mạch T52 84908397282 1-1 14/06/2018 18:32:42

65 Croatia-Đan Mạch T52 84906534001 1-1  15/06/2018 06:01:56

66 Croatia-Đan Mạch T52 84919651393 1-1  26/06/2018 18:06:07

67 Croatia-Đan Mạch T52 84907113030 1-1 27/06/2018 20:05:54

68 Croatia-Đan Mạch T52 84933741765 1-1 28/06/2018 10:20:31

69 Croatia-Đan Mạch T52 84975358274 1-1 29/06/2018 10:11:46

70 Brazil-Mexico T53 84912331676 2-0 28/06/2018 21:30:43

71 Brazil-Mexico T53 84907113030 2-0 28/06/2018 21:34:55

72 Brazil-Mexico T53 84933741765 2-0 28/06/2018 21:46:03

73 Brazil-Mexico T53 84949031665 2-0 29/06/2018 06:36:23

74 Brazil-Mexico T53 841628744088 2-0 29/06/2018 11:21:22

75 Brazil-Mexico T53 84908890428 2-0  02/07/2018 05:47:41

76 Thụy Điển-Thụy Sỹ T55 84906534001 1-0 15/06/2018 08:33:35

77 Thụy Điển-Thụy Sỹ T55 84929424535 1-0 22/06/2018 16:53:12

78 Thụy Điển-Thụy Sỹ T55 84907113030 1-0  26/06/2018 20:43:27

79 Thụy Điển-Thụy Sỹ T55 84949031665 1-0 29/06/2018 06:40:03

80 Thụy Điển-Thụy Sỹ T55 84933741765 1-0 29/06/2018 10:34:34

81 Thụy Điển-Thụy Sỹ T55 84975358274 1-0 29/06/2018 12:44:05

82 Thụy Điển-Thụy Sỹ T55 84965339164 1-0  03/07/2018 08:18:17

83 Colombia-Anh T56 84908397282 1-1 14/06/2018 18:33:16

84 Colombia-Anh T56 84906534001 1-1 15/06/2018 08:37:47

85 Colombia-Anh T56 84919651393 1-1 26/06/2018 18:08:29

86 Colombia-Anh T56 84909718800 1-1 27/06/2018 18:15:17

87 Colombia-Anh T56 84933741765 1-1  29/06/2018 10:40:19

88 Uruguay-Pháp T57 84973843672 0-2  27/06/2018 08:32:35

89 Uruguay-Pháp T57 84933977992 0-2 29/06/2018 12:53:35

90 Uruguay-Pháp T57 84933741765 0-2 01/07/2018 05:09:32

91 Brazil-Bỉ T58 84973843672 1-2 27/06/2018 08:30:22

92 Brazil-Bỉ T58 84909718800 1-2  27/06/2018 19:32:06

93 Brazil-Bỉ T58 84935600041 1-2 28/06/2018 12:40:31

94 Brazil-Bỉ T58 84975358274 1-2 29/06/2018 20:13:50

95 Brazil-Bỉ T58 84933741765 1-2  03/07/2018 10:11:50

96 Brazil-Bỉ T58 84933168919 1-2  06/07/2018 15:39:05

97 Thụy Điển-Anh T59 84989043029 0-2  27/06/2018 08:21:00

98 Thụy Điển-Anh T59 84908800488 0-2  27/06/2018 14:59:27

99 Thụy Điển-Anh T59 84933741765 0-2 04/47/2018 13:04:22

100 Nga-Croatia T60 84907113030 2-2  27/06/2018 07:29:57

101 Nga-Croatia T60 84989043029 2-2 27/06/2018 08:19:34

102 Nga-Croatia T60 841229661655 2-2 27/06/2018 14:22:08

103 Nga-Croatia T60 84933741765 2-2 02/07/2018 9:47:48

104 Nga-Croatia T60 84933741765 2-2 03/07/2018 10:06:47
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